
Take Up To An Extra   20% Off 
Mattresses

SPECIAL PURCHASE!
King Size Mattress Sale $799

Reg. $1,299 Save $500
Other Sizes Available.

SPECIAL PURCHASE!
King Size Mattress Sale $1,199

Reg. $1,799 Save $600
Other Sizes Available.

SPECIAL PURCHASE!
King Size Mattress Sale $1,899

Reg. $2,099 Save $200
Other Sizes Available.

Twin Size Mattress Sale $199 
Reg. $399 Save $200

Full Size Mattress Sale $249
Reg. $449 Save $200

Twin Size Mattress Sale $399 
Reg. $549 Save $150

Full Size Mattress Sale $579
Reg. $779 Save $200

King Size Mattress Sale $699
Reg. $949 Save $250

King Size Mattress Sale $1,099
Reg. $1,499 Save $400

Made In NC. Quality And A  
Great Mattress Buy!

Copper Infused Memory Foam 
King Size Mattress Sale $599

Reg. $899 Save $300
Other Sizes Available.

Copper Infused Memory Foam
King Size Mattress Sale $899

Reg. $1,099 Save $200
Other Sizes Available.

Copper Infused Memory Foam And Cooling 
Cover. Tri-zone Coils. Foam Encased.

King Size Mattress Sale $1,099
Reg. $1,399 Save $300
Other Sizes Available.

Eastern North Carolina’s Largest Sealy 
Mattress Dealer For Over 78 Years!

SALE 
$599

REG. $999

Save $400
Sealy Posturpedic 12.5” Thick  

Safa Park Firm or Plush

BUY NOW! HUGE SAVINGS! 
A NAME YOU KNOW AND LOVE. 

SALE 
$999

REG. $1,499

Save $500
Sealy Posturepedic 14.5” Thick

Moreland Avenue Soft Euro Pillow Top

BUY NOW! HUGE SAVINGS 
A NAME YOU KNOW AND LOVE.

SALE 
$1,399
REG. $1,599

Save $200
Sealy Posturepedic 14.5”  

Thick Albany II Firm 

$200 REWARD CARD SAVINGS. SEE  
STORE FOR DETAILS.

SALE 
$299

REG. $499

Mattress Tech Brandermill Firm
Special purchase!

MONTHLY PAYMENT $10

SALE 
$599

REG. $799

Mattress Tech Augusta  
Plush Or Firm Your Choice 

MONTHLY PAYMENT $10 

SALE 
$899

REG. $1,199

Mattress Tech Cheltenham  
Plush Or Firm Your Choice

14.5” Thick Mattress Cool Cover, Cool Gel Foam  
And Foam Incased. Made In NC

MONTHLY PAYMENT $10 

SALE 
$299

REG. $599

Save $300
Heritage Sleep 10” Mattress In A  

Box. Renew Cushion Firm.

SALE 
$699

REG. $899

Save $200
Heritage Sleep 13” Mattress In A  

Box. Revive Firm.

SALE 
$899

REG. $1,199

Save $300
Heritage Sleep 14” Mattress In A  

Box. Vitality Plush Pillow Top

SALE 
$399

QUEEN MATTRESS
REG. $499

Save $100

Sealy Summer Elm 8.5 Thick Firm 
Mattress On Sale!

FAST LOCAL MATTRESS DELIVERY  
See back page or stores for bedding delivery details.

Save $200 Save $200 Save $300

King Size Mattress Sale $649
Reg. $799 Save $150
Other Sizes Available.

Monthly Payment $10

Excludes clearance items and already advertised merchandise

QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS

QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS

QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS QUEEN MATTRESS


